Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation

ENNIS PAINT

PEXCO, LLC

ARTUK CORP.

[ Bid Number

Delineation 833025-822013

DALLAS, TEXAS

TACOMA, WA

WAUWATOSA, WI

Opening Date

8-2-2013, 11:00 A.M.

ENNIS PAINT

PEXCO, LLC

ARTUK CORP.

Unit of

Item | SAP #
Measure

Description

1 7625 EA

DELINEATOR, BARRIER
MOUNT-Y-1, ONE WAY
YELLOW ABRASION
RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-
REFLECTIVE SHEETING,
REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR
APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH-
IMPACT ENGINEERING
THERMOPLASTIC MARKER
BODY, .090" THICK (MIN)
REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12
(AR) 1 WAY YELLOW
PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGED
WITH PROTECTIVE PAPER

$0.00

$0.75

$0.72

2 7626 EA

DELINEATOR,BARRIER MOUNT-
Y-2, TWO WAY YELLOW
ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V
RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING,
REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR
APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH
IMPACT ENGINEERING
THERMOPLASTIC MARKER
BODY, 090" THICK (MIN)
REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12
(AR) 2 WAY YELLOW PRODUCT
TO BE PACKAGE WITH
PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET
BETWEEN EACH UNIT

$0.00

$1.21

$0.88




Item

SAP #

Unit of
Measure

Description

7627

DELINEATOR,BARRIER MOUNT-
W-1, ONE WAY WHITE
ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V
RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING,
REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR
APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH
IMPACT ENGINEERING
THERMOPLASTIC MARKER
BODY, 090" THICK (MIN)
REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12
(AR) ONE WAY WHITE PRODUCT
TO BE PACKAGED WITH
PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET
BETWEEN EACH UNIT

$0.00

$0.75

$0.72

7628

DELINEATOR, GUIDE RAIL
MOUNT - REBOUNDABLE .080 IN.
EXTRUDED GREY
POLYCARBONATE
THERMOPLASTIC, REFLEXITE
AR-1000 RETRO-REFLECTIVE
FACE (YELLOW) SINGLE SIDED
FACE HEIGHT: 3-1/4 IN, FACE
WIDTH: 5-1/4 IN., BASE: 1-3/4 IN.
X 3-1/8 IN. (WITH 3/4 IN X 1-3/4 IN
SLOT) TRAPEZOIDAL
REFLECTIVE FACE- MINIMUM 10
SQ. INCHES REFERENCE USA-
SIGN MODEL 651

$0.00

$0.75

$0.78




Item

SAP #

Unit of
Measure

Description

7629

EA

DELINEATOR, GUIDE RAIL
MOUNT - REBOUNDABLE .080 IN.
EXTRUDED GREY
POLYCARBONATE
THERMOPLASTIC, REFLEXITE
AR-1000 RETRO-REFLECTIVE
FACE (WHITE) SINGLE SIDED
FACE HEIGHT: 3-1/4 IN, FACE
WIDTH: 5-1/4 IN., BASE: 1-3/4 IN.
X 3-1/8 IN. (WITH 3/4 IN X 1-3/4 IN
SLOT) TRAPEZOIDAL
REFLECTIVE FACE- MINIMUM 10
SQ. INCHES REFERENCE USA-
SIGN MODEL 651

$0.00

$0.75

$0.78

7634

EA

RETRO-REFLECTOR YELLOW
FACE ONLY, FOR 651
DELINEATOR. AR-1000
REFEXITE SHEETING OR
APPROVED EQUAL

$0.00

$0.49

$0.42

13

7635

EA

RETRO-REFLECTIVE WHITE
FACE ONLY, FOR 651
DELINEATOR. AR-1000
REFLEXITE SHEETING OR
APPROVED EQUAL

$0.00

$0.49

$0.42

14

7636

EA

SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE
WHITE FACE ONLY, TYPE V, AR-
1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL,
CUT TO FIT 661, 662 AND PCBM-
12 DELINEATOR

$0.00

$0.40

$0.39

15

7637

EA

SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE
YELLOW FACE ONLY, TYPE V,
AR-1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL,
CUT TO FIT 661, 662 AND PCBM-
12 DELINEATOR

$0.00

$0.40

$0.39

7641

EA

ADHESIVE, CONCRETE BARR
DELINEATOR, 11 OZ. TUBE -
MPN: (22051005 STIMSONITE)

$0.00

$3.85

$4.10




Item

SAP #

Unit of
Measure

Description

17

9893

EA

DELINEATOR, BARRIER TOP
MOUNT, TYPE P, YELLOW
SHEETING 3 IN X 5IN ON BOTH
SIDES, AS PER CURRENT
PADOT DRAWING TC-8604,
SHEET 2 OF4. ABRASION
RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-
REFLECTIVE SHEETING -OR
APPROVED EQUAL. PRODUCT
TO BE PACKAGED WITH
PROTECTIVE SHEET BETWEEN
UNITS. MPN: (FB-38 2Y ARTUK)

$0.00

$3.83

$2.22

18

9969

EA

DELINEATOR, BARRIER TOP
MOUNT., TYPE P, 1 SIDE WHITE
SHEETING 3 IN X 5N, AS PER
CURRENT PADOT DRAWING TC-
8604, SHEET 2 OF 4. ABRASION
RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-
REFLECTIVE SHEETING OR
APPROVED EQUAL. PRODUCT
TO BE PACKAGED WITH
PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET
BETWEEN UNITS. MPN (FB-38
1W ARTUK)

$0.00

$2.90

$2.13

19

7630

EA

REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2
IN.X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT
STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM),
ONE WAY WHITE WITH PAD.
MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40BW
OR APPROVED EQUAL.

$1.10

$0.00

$0.00

20

7632

EA

ADHESIVE, FOR SERIES 101
LPCR REFLECTOR RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKERS, MPN:
841071 STIMSONITE/ENNIS OR
APPROVED EQUAL, 29 OZ.
CONTRACTORS TUBE.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Item

SAP #

Unit of
Measure

Description

21

7642

EA

REFLECTOR, RECESSED
PAVEMENT MARKER (RRPM)
ONE-WAY WHITE, MPN:
STIMSONITE/ENNIS MODEL
948BW OR APPROVED EQUAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

22

9193

EA

REFLECTOR, RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKER, 2-WAY
WHITE, SERIES 290, IMPACT
RESISTANT, MICRO-CUBE
CORNER LENS, FOR NON-
PLOWED AREAS, COMPATIBLE
WITH ALL COMMERICIAL
BITUMEN AND EPOXY ADHESIVE
SYSTEMS. MPN: 290-2W 3M
TRAFFIC SAFETY SYSTEMS.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

23

9530

EA

948ERW STIMSONITE/ENNIS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

24

9543

EA

REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2
IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT
STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM),
ONE WAY YELLOW WITH PAD.
MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40BY
OR APPROVED EQUAL.

$1.10

$0.00

$0.00

25

9544

EA

REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2
IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT
STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM),
TWO-WAY WHITE/RED WITH
PAD. STIMSONITE/ENNIS
C40ERW OR APPROVED EQUAL.

$1.10

$0.00

$0.00




Item

SAP #

Unit of
Measure

Description

26

9545

EA

REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2
IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT
STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED
PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM),
TWO-WAY YELLOW/RED WITH
PAD. MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS
C40ERY OR APPROVED EQUAL.

$1.10

$0.00

$0.00

27

11589

EA

SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE
YELLOW FACE ONLY, ABRASION
RESISTANT TYPE V, OR
APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT
TYPE P, TOP MOUNT
DELINEATOR, DIMENSIONS: 3 IN.
WIDE 5 IN. HIGH. MPN: T-6501
ARTUCK

$0.00

$0.50

$0.29

28

11590

EA

SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE
WHITE FACE ONLY, ABRASION
RESISTANT TYPE V, OR
APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT
TYPE P, TOP MOUNT
DELINEATOR, DIMENSIONS: 3 IN.
WIDE 5 IN. HIGH. MPN: T-6500
ARTUCK

$0.00

$0.50

$0.29

TOTAL

$4.40

$17.57

$14.53




