Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				ENNIS PAINT	PEXCO, LLC	ARTUK CORP.
	Bid Number Delineation 83302		Delineation 833025-822013	DALLAS, TEXAS	TACOMA, WA	WAUWATOSA, WI
	Opening Date		8-2-2013, 11:00 A.M.	ENNIS PAINT	PEXCO, LLC	ARTUK CORP.
Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
1	7625	EA	DELINEATOR, BARRIER MOUNT-Y-1, ONE WAY YELLOW ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING, REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH- IMPACT ENGINEERING THERMOPLASTIC MARKER BODY, .090" THICK (MIN) REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12 (AR) 1 WAY YELLOW PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGED WITH PROTECTIVE PAPER	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$0.72
2	7626	EA	DELINEATOR, BARRIER MOUNT-Y-2, TWO WAY YELLOW ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING, REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH IMPACT ENGINEERING THERMOPLASTIC MARKER BODY, 090" THICK (MIN) REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12 (AR) 2 WAY YELLOW PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGE WITH PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET BETWEEN EACH UNIT	\$0.00	\$1.21	\$0.88

Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
3	7627		DELINEATOR, BARRIER MOUNT-W-1, ONE WAY WHITE ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING, REFLEXITE AR-1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL, HIGH IMPACT ENGINEERING THERMOPLASTIC MARKER BODY, 090" THICK (MIN) REFERENCE: DAPCO PCBM-12 (AR) ONE WAY WHITE PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGED WITH PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET BETWEEN EACH UNIT	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$0.72
4	7628		DELINEATOR, GUIDE RAIL MOUNT - REBOUNDABLE .080 IN. EXTRUDED GREY POLYCARBONATE THERMOPLASTIC, REFLEXITE AR-1000 RETRO-REFLECTIVE FACE (YELLOW) SINGLE SIDED FACE HEIGHT: 3-1/4 IN, FACE WIDTH: 5-1/4 IN., BASE: 1-3/4 IN. X 3-1/8 IN. (WITH 3/4 IN X 1-3/4 IN SLOT) TRAPEZOIDAL REFLECTIVE FACE- MINIMUM 10 SQ. INCHES REFERENCE USA- SIGN MODEL 651	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$0.78

Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
8	7629	EA	DELINEATOR, GUIDE RAIL MOUNT - REBOUNDABLE .080 IN. EXTRUDED GREY POLYCARBONATE THERMOPLASTIC, REFLEXITE AR-1000 RETRO-REFLECTIVE FACE (WHITE) SINGLE SIDED FACE HEIGHT: 3-1/4 IN, FACE WIDTH: 5-1/4 IN., BASE: 1-3/4 IN. X 3-1/8 IN. (WITH 3/4 IN X 1-3/4 IN SLOT) TRAPEZOIDAL REFLECTIVE FACE- MINIMUM 10 SQ. INCHES REFERENCE USA- SIGN MODEL 651	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$0.78
9	7634	EA	RETRO-REFLECTOR YELLOW FACE ONLY, FOR 651 DELINEATOR. AR-1000 REFEXITE SHEETING OR APPROVED EQUAL	\$0.00	\$0.49	\$0.42
13	7635	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE WHITE FACE ONLY, FOR 651 DELINEATOR. AR-1000 REFLEXITE SHEETING OR APPROVED EQUAL	\$0.00	\$0.49	\$0.42
14	7636	EA	SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE WHITE FACE ONLY, TYPE V, AR- 1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT 661, 662 AND PCBM- 12 DELINEATOR	\$0.00	\$0.40	\$0.39
15	7637	EA	SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE YELLOW FACE ONLY, TYPE V, AR-1000 OR APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT 661, 662 AND PCBM- 12 DELINEATOR	\$0.00	\$0.40	\$0.39
	7641	EA	ADHESIVE, CONCRETE BARR DELINEATOR, 11 OZ. TUBE - MPN: (22051005 STIMSONITE)	\$0.00	\$3.85	\$4.10

				_		
Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
17	9893	EA	DELINEATOR, BARRIER TOP MOUNT, TYPE P, YELLOW SHEETING 3 IN X 5 IN ON BOTH SIDES, AS PER CURRENT PADOT DRAWING TC-8604, SHEET 2 OF4. ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING -OR APPROVED EQUAL. PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGED WITH PROTECTIVE SHEET BETWEEN UNITS. MPN: (FB-38 2Y ARTUK)	\$0.00	\$3.83	\$2.22
18	9969	EA	DELINEATOR, BARRIER TOP MOUNT., TYPE P, 1 SIDE WHITE SHEETING 3 IN X 5 IN, AS PER CURRENT PADOT DRAWING TC-8604, SHEET 2 OF 4. ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING OR APPROVED EQUAL. PRODUCT TO BE PACKAGED WITH PROTECTIVE PAPER SHEET BETWEEN UNITS. MPN (FB-38 1W ARTUK)	\$0.00	\$2.90	\$2.13
19	7630	EA	REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2 IN.X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM), ONE WAY WHITE WITH PAD. MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40BW OR APPROVED EQUAL.	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	7632	EA	ADHESIVE, FOR SERIES 101 LPCR REFLECTOR RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, MPN: 841071 STIMSONITE/ENNIS OR APPROVED EQUAL, 29 OZ. CONTRACTORS TUBE.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
21	7642	EA	REFLECTOR, RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER (RRPM) ONE-WAY WHITE, MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS MODEL 948BW OR APPROVED EQUAL	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	9193	EA	REFLECTOR, RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, 2-WAY WHITE, SERIES 290, IMPACT RESISTANT, MICRO-CUBE CORNER LENS, FOR NON- PLOWED AREAS, COMPATIBLE WITH ALL COMMERICIAL BITUMEN AND EPOXY ADHESIVE SYSTEMS. MPN: 290-2W 3M TRAFFIC SAFETY SYSTEMS.	\$0.00		\$0.00
23	9530	EA	948ERW STIMSONITE/ENNIS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	9543	EA	REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2 IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM), ONE WAY YELLOW WITH PAD. MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40BY OR APPROVED EQUAL.	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
25	9544	EA	REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2 IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM), TWO-WAY WHITE/RED WITH PAD. STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40ERW OR APPROVED EQUAL.	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$0.00

Item	SAP#	Unit of Measure	Description			
26	9545	EA	REFLECTOR MARKER, 4 IN. X 2 IN. X 0.48 IN. MUST FIT STIMSONITE SERIES 101 LPCR SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (SRPM), TWO-WAY YELLOW/RED WITH PAD. MPN: STIMSONITE/ENNIS C40ERY OR APPROVED EQUAL.	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	11589	EA	SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE YELLOW FACE ONLY, ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V, OR APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT TYPE P, TOP MOUNT DELINEATOR, DIMENSIONS: 3 IN. WIDE 5 IN. HIGH. MPN: T-6501 ARTUCK	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$0.29
28	11590	EA	SHEETING, RETRO-REFLECTIVE WHITE FACE ONLY, ABRASION RESISTANT TYPE V, OR APPROVED EQUAL, CUT TO FIT TYPE P, TOP MOUNT DELINEATOR, DIMENSIONS: 3 IN. WIDE 5 IN. HIGH. MPN: T-6500 ARTUCK	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$0.29
			TOTAL	\$4.40	\$17.57	\$14.53